1	Page 2-line 23	After "application" delete "which" and insert
2		"or within thirty (30) days after an
3		applicant's request, without filing a
4		completed application, if the applicant holds
5		a relevant, active occupational or
6		professional license in good standing from
7		another jurisdiction for not less than five
8		(5) consecutive years. An expedited license
9		issued under this subsection".
10		
11	Page 6-line 17	Delete "July 1,".
12		
13	Page 6-line 18	Delete "2025" and insert "the effective date
14		of this act".
15		
16	Page 6-line 20	Delete "July 1, 2025" and insert "immediately
17		upon completion of all acts necessary for a
18		bill to become law as provided by Article 4,
19		Section 8 of the Wyoming Constitution". BROWN,
20		L, CHAIRMAN